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FINANSIA SYRUS

Income Statement (Consolidated) Important Ratios (Consolidated)

(Bt mn) 2012
Interest and dividends 15,211
Interest costs 8,166
Net interest income 7,044
Non-interest income 6,138
Operating Income 13,183
Operating costs 6,447
PPOP 6,736
Provisions -1,922
Optg. Profit after Provns. 8,658
Net non-operating items

Pre-tax profit 4,814
Tax charge 1,081
Profit after tax 3,733
Minority interests 121
Net profit 3,705

Balance Sheet (Consolidated)

(Bt mn) 2012
Gross loans 273,312
Accrued interest 353
LLR -5,122
Net loans & accrued 243,547
Cash 1,046
Interbank assets 31,196
Investments 7,016
Foreclosed properties 273
Fixed assets 1,384
Other assets 6,035
Total assets 290,497
Customer deposits 219,823
Interbank liabilities 13,971
Short-term borrowings 0
Long-term borrowings 27,877
Other liabilities 10,445
Total liabilities 272,117
Paid up Capital 7,279
Share premium 0
Appropriated reserves 405
Unappropriated reserves 9,472
Minority interests 184
Shareholders' funds 18,381

Source: Company data, FSS research
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10,144

8,817

6,838
15,655

6,166

9,490
-4,141
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1,041
4,308
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4,249
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314,333
536
-6,331
280,619
1,131
53,214
11,647
125
2,457
4,213
353,406
264,642
12,183
0
43,084
10,443
330,352
8,007
1,018
496
11,896
67
23,054

2014
18,891
9,351
9,540
6,084
15,624
5,880
9,744
-4,426
14,171

5,318
1,043
4,274

264
4,250

2014
286,017
556
-6,950
256,390
1,180
38,058
15,003
121
2,484
4,421
317,657
205,384
10,897
0
65,406
10,145
291,833
8,007
1,018
596
14,429
93
25,824
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17,003
7,110
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6,126
16,019
5,795
10,224
-5,446
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100
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224,284
1,000
25,000
15,000
125
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0
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1,018
496
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200
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Growth (%)

Gross loans

Total assets

Net interest income
Non-interest income
Operating costs
Provision costs
Pre-Provision profit
Net profit

Profitability etc. (%)
Operating cost/income
Gross loans/deposits
Average earnings yield
Average funding cost
Net interest margin
Fee income/Revenue
Non-interest inc./Income
Optg. income/Total Assets
Optg. costs/Total Assets
ROA

ROE

Asset quality (%)
NPLs/Total loans
NPLs/Total assets
Provisions/Loans

Loan Loss Reserves/NPLs
Capitalization (%)

Tier 1

Tier 2

Total

Per share data
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Reported EPS (Bt)
Pre-Provision EPS (Bt)
BVPS (Bt)

DPS (Bt)

DPS/EPS (%)

Valuations (x)

P/E

Normalized P/E

P/BV

Dividend yield (%)
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7.1
1.0
5.4
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